
Mednarodno prvenstvo parov 2016

Končni vrstni red

M Klub 1 2 3 4 5 Skupaj

1 AMK ZP Pardubice 25 23 27 23 24 122

Tomaš Suchanek 15 13 16 13 11 68

Hynek Štichauer 10 10 11 10 13 54

2 SK Unia Goričan 14 11 25 29 24 103

Jurica Pavlic 14 17 15 46

Michal Škurla 14 14

Jozsef Tabaka 12 12

Aleš Dryml 11 11

Daniel Gappmaier 9 9

Fritz Wallner 0 6 6

Dennis Fazekas 5 5

Adam Čarada 0 0

3 AK Markega Praga 24 16 18 20 21 99

Ondrej Smetana 4 9 7 13 11 44

Michal Škurla 7 8 7 10 32

Zdenek Holub 9 3 12

Josef Franc 11 11

4 AMTK Lj - AMD Kk 22 26 15 10 20 93

Nick Škorja 11 14 7 8 15 55

Matic Ivačič 11 12 8 2 5 38

5 SC Gyula 19 19 14 23 17 92

Norbert Magosi 6 3 9 14 13 45

Jozsef Tabaka 8 16 5 29

Roland Kovacs 9 4 13

Roland Benko 5 5

6 KST-ST Lendava 12 9 21 10 12 64

Josef Franc 18 18

Jaroslav Petrak 8 4 12

Roland Kovacs 9 3 12

Žiga Kovačič 8 8

Denis Štojs 8 8

Jaka Kovačič 4 4

Dennis Fazekas 2 2

David Pacalaj 0 0

7 SC Žarnovica 7 22 6 8 8 51

Martin Vaculik 15 15

Michal Tomka 5 1 6 12

Patrik Buri 2 6 1 9

Jan Mihalik 0 2 4 6

Jakub Valkovič 0 1 4 5

Adam Čarada 4 4



Točke po voznikih

M Voznik 1 2 3 4 5 Skupaj

1 Tomaš Suchanek 15 13 16 13 11 68

2 Nick Škorja 11 14 7 8 15 55

3 Hynek Štichauer 10 10 11 10 13 54

4 Jurica Pavlic 14 17 15 46

5 Michal Škurla 14 7 8 7 10 46

6 Norbert Magosi 6 3 9 14 13 45

7 Ondrej Smetana 4 9 7 13 11 44

8 Jozsef Tabaka 8 16 5 12 41

9 Matic Ivačič 11 12 8 2 5 38

10 Josef Franc 11 18 29

11 Roland Kovacs 9 3 9 4 25

12 Martin Vaculik 15 15

13 Jaroslav Petrak 8 4 12

14 Michal Tomka 5 1 6 12

15 Zdenek Holub 9 3 12

16 Aleš Dryml 11 11

17 Daniel Gappmaier 9 9

18 Patrik Buri 2 6 1 9

19 Denis Štojs 8 8

20 Žiga Kovačič 8 8

21 Dennis Fazekas 5 2 7

22 Fritz Wallner 0 6 6

23 Jan Mihalik 0 2 4 6

24 Jakub Valkovič 0 1 4 5

25 Roland Benko 5 5

26 Adam Čarada 0 4 4

27 Jaka Kovačič 4 4

28 David Pacalaj 0 0


